Schedule Czech National Team U 20

Event: 2017 IIHF WIJCH Canada

IGE HOCKEY TEA Place: Montreal - Toronto ‘?
Date: 24.12.2016 - 31.12.2016
Date Time Action
24.12.2016 6:30 wake up
Saturday 7:00 breakfast
7:30 bus
8:00 warm up
9:00-10:15 ice (BSC1)
11:00 bus
12:00 lunch
16:00 snack + meeting
19:00 Christmas dinner
22:00 lights out
25.12.2016 9:00 wake up
Sunday 9:15 breakfast
10:15 bus
11:00 warm up
12:00-13:15 ice (BC) IIHF Team photo
14:00 bus
14:30 lunch
19:00 dinner
21:45 snack + meeting
22:00 lights out
26.12.2016 8:00 wake up
Monday 8:15 breakfast
8:45 bus
9:00 warm up
10:00-10:45 ice (BC)
11:15 bus
11:30 lunch
14:15 snack + meeting
14:45 bus
17:00-20:00 CZE U20-FIN U20 (BC)
20:30 bus
20:45 dinner + meeting
22:00 lights out




27.12.2016
Tuesday

28.12.2016
Wednesday

29.12.2016
Thursday

7?7
6:30-8:00
7:00
7:15
8:00-8:45
9:00
9:45
10:45
13:00-16:00
16:30
16:45
21:00
22:00

8:30

8:45

9:30

10:00

9:00-10:15

11:00
11:30
16:00
19:00
21:30
22:00

77
6:00-8:00
6:30
7:15
8:00-8:45
9:00
9:45
10:45
13:00-16:00
16:30
16:45
21:00
22:00

wake up

breakfast

bus

warm up

ice (BC) OPTIONAL
bus

brunch

bus

CZE U20-SUIU20 (BC)
bus

dinner

snack + meeting
lights out

wake up
breakfast
bus

warm up
ice (BSC2)
bus

lunch

snack
dinner
snack + meeting
lights out

wake up

breakfast

bus

warm up

ice (BSC2) OPTIONAL
bus

brunch

bus

DEN U20 - CZE U20 (BC)
bus

dinner

snack + meeting

lights out



30.12.2016
Friday

31.12.2016
Saturday

6:45
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00-10:15

11:00
11:30
16:00
19:00
21:30
22:00

7?7
6:00-8:00
6:30
7:15
8:00-8:45
9:00
9:45
10:45
13:00-16:00
16:30
16:45
21:00
22:00

wake up
breakfast
bus

warm up
ice (BSC2)
bus

lunch

snack
dinner
snack + meeting
lights out

wake up

breakfast

bus

warm up

ice (BSC2) OPTIONAL
bus

brunch

bus

SWE U20 - CZE U20 (BC)
bus

dinner

snack + meeting

lights out






